
MANUFACTURE OF BEER

Production
Removals

Taxable ($7.00/$18.00 per barrel)
    In bottles and cans
    In barrels and kegs

        Sub Total Taxable

Tax-free
    For export

    For vessels and aircraft

    Consumed on brewery premises

        Sub Total Tax-Free

    Total Removals

MATERIALS USED AT BREWERIES

    Malt and malt products
    Corn and corn products

    Rice and rice products

    Barley and barley products

    Wheat and wheat products

       Total Grain products

    Sugar and syrups

    Hops (dry)

    Hops (used as extracts)

    Other

Total Used

Prior Year
Current Month

Stocks On Hand end-of-month:

 479,583,356

 13,629,799

 1,333,528
 11,936,584

 13,276,736

 14,258,654

 352,341

 0

 722

 353,063

 9,927,661

 58,540,146

 7,843,860

 281,893

 297,561,476

 47,348,609

 53,484,401

 4,508,041

 1,036,158

 403,938,685

 8,978,772

 259,020 pounds of extract NOV 2010 281,893 Pounds of hops is equivalent to 

Current Month 

 13,898,785

 11,543,747
 1,264,381

 12,814,055

 336,373

 0

 729

 337,102

 9,719,165

 310,876,991

 47,734,783

 50,890,214

 3,800,878

 1,080,084

 44,990,041

 4,449,898

 289,240

 9,922,171

 474,034,300

 414,382,950

 13,151,157

    Tax Determined, Premises Use  6,624  5,927
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        Total Non-Grain products  75,644,671  59,651,350

 256,591 pounds of extract 289,240 Pounds of hops is equivalent to NOV 2009
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Prior Year
Cumulative
Year to Date

 6,185,578,750

 170,858,771

 16,163,730
 150,548,341

 167,081,230

 181,268,486

 3,749,905

 28

 27,608

 3,777,541

 113,673,907

 718,664,742

 84,290,151

 4,026,993

 3,856,364,345

 652,235,390

 665,654,323

 67,974,612

 19,816,897

 5,262,045,567

 116,551,297

Current Year
Cumulative

Year to Date 

 183,017,446

 153,533,967
 15,993,658

 169,880,187

 3,645,749

 0

 30,637

 3,676,386

 114,349,892

 4,045,476,401

 664,756,795

 672,923,030

 58,818,425

 17,445,181

 692,595,472

 57,839,900

 3,856,832

 94,241,800

 6,307,953,836

 5,459,419,832

 173,556,573

 369,159  352,562

 923,533,183  848,534,004
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NOTE: Changes in figures from prior reports could be due to amended reports being filed.
           This data is not final and may need to be amended.


