

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY

ALCOHOL AND TOBACCO TAX AND TRADE BUREAU

STATISTICAL REPORT - BEER

Reporting Period: November 2010

Report Symbol: TTB S 5130-11-2010

Report Date:

09-FEB-2011

Page: 1 of 1

MANUFACTURE OF BEER	Current Month	Prior Year Current Month	Current Year Cumulative Year to Date	Prior Year Cumulative Year to Date
Production	14,258,654	13,898,785	181,268,486	183,017,446
Removals				
Taxable (\$7.00/\$18.00 per barrel)				
In bottles and cans	11,936,584	11,543,747	150,548,341	153,533,967
In barrels and kegs	1,333,528	1,264,381	16,163,730	15,993,658
Tax Determined, Premises Use	6,624	5,927	369,159	352,562
Sub Total Taxable	13,276,736	12,814,055	167,081,230	169,880,187
Tax-free				
For export	352,341	336,373	3,749,905	3,645,749
For vessels and aircraft	0	0	28	0
Consumed on brewery premises	722	729	27,608	30,637
Sub Total Tax- Free	353,063	337,102	3,777,541	3,676,386
Total Removals	13,629,799	13,151,157	170,858,771	173,556,573
Stocks On Hand end-of-month:	9,927,661	9,719,165	113,673,907	114,349,892
MATERIALS USED AT BREWERIES				
Malt and malt products	297,561,476	310,876,991	3,856,364,345	4,045,476,401
Corn and corn products	47,348,609	47,734,783	652,235,390	664,756,795
Rice and rice products	53,484,401	50,890,214	665,654,323	672,923,030
Barley and barley products	4,508,041	3,800,878	67,974,612	58,818,425
Wheat and wheat products	1,036,158	1,080,084	19,816,897	17,445,181
Total Grain products	403,938,685	414,382,950	5,262,045,567	5,459,419,832
Sugar and syrups	58,540,146	44,990,041	718,664,742	692,595,472
Hops (dry)	7,843,860	4,449,898	84,290,151	57,839,900
Hops (used as extracts)	281,893	289,240	4,026,993	3,856,832
Other	8,978,772	9,922,171	116,551,297	94,241,800
Total Non- Grain products	75,644,671	59,651,350	923,533,183	848,534,004
Total Used	479,583,356	474,034,300	6,185,578,750	6,307,953,836

281,893 Pounds of hops is equivalent to pounds of extract NOV 2010 259,020 289,240 Pounds of hops is equivalent to 256,591 pounds of extract NOV 2009

NOTE: Changes in figures from prior reports could be due to amended reports being filed. This data is not final and may need to be amended.